
Silver Belt Series - Tournament Maribor 2022

SESSION 4

Daily Schedule

2022-10-25 14:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

1 20 14:01:00 FLY (48-51KG) ELITE MEN MOLINA SALVADOR MARTIN

HARUTYUNYAN BAREGHAM

RED

BLUE

ESP

ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee SRB PETKOVIC MARIJA Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

ENG
MNE
BUL
SRI
CZE

Rosendale Paul
Perovic Georgije
SIMEONOV NESHO
LOKUYADDEHIGE ..PRABU ..
SMID TOMAS

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

2 21 14:16:00 FLY (48-51KG) ELITE MEN BOUKEDIM IBRAHIM

AMETOVIC OMER

RED

BLUE

FRA

SRB

RED WP 4:1

Referee HUN Ratkai Nobert Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

ARM
ROU
IND
ESP
DEN

AVOYAN BAGRAT
BOTEZ IULIAN Valentin
Kanwar Sonia
MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..
HANSEN KENT

30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28

3 22 14:31:00 LIGHT MIDDLE (67-71KG) ELITE MEN MUXANGA TIAGO OSORIO

TRAORE MAKAN

RED

BLUE

MOZ

FRA

BLUE WP 1:4

Referee SVK Zajac Martin Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

ARM
IND
SRB
WAL
HUN

AVOYAN BAGRAT
Kanwar Sonia
UGRENOVIC JOVANA
Parry Philip
Ratkai Nobert

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

4 23 14:46:00 LIGHT MIDDLE (67-71KG) ELITE MEN SEPIC GAL

ABBASOV VAKHID

RED

BLUE

SLO

SRB

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee AUS WADE STEVEN Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

DEN
ROU
WAL
IND
SRI

HANSEN KENT
BOTEZ IULIAN Valentin
Parry Philip
Kanwar Sonia
LOKUYADDEHIGE ..PRABU ..

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

5 24 15:01:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) ELITE MEN KIWAN RAMI MOFID

MEMIC ALMIR

RED

BLUE

BUL

SRB

RED WP 4:1

Referee ARM AVOYAN BAGRAT Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

HUN
ENG
AUS
SVK
ESP

Ratkai Nobert
Rosendale Paul
WADE STEVEN
Zajac Martin
MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

30:25
30:27
29:28
28:28
30:26

6 25 15:16:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) ELITE MEN MEINL MARCEL

LEBURIC DEJAN

RED

BLUE

AUT

SLO

RED WP 5:0

Referee CZE SMID TOMAS Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

SRB
HUN
BUL
SVK
MNE

PETKOVIC MARIJA
Ratkai Nobert
SIMEONOV NESHO
Zajac Martin
Perovic Georgije

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27
29:27
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7 26 15:31:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) ELITE MEN SAHAKYAN JANIK

TAMIR GALANOV

RED

BLUE

ARM

SRB

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee WAL Parry Philip Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

BUL
HUN
ROU
MNE
ESP

SIMEONOV NESHO
Ratkai Nobert
BOTEZ IULIAN Valentin
Perovic Georgije
MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

26:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

8 27 15:46:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) ELITE MEN VIRBAN GABOR

RADEV YASEN

RED

BLUE

HUN

BUL

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee DEN HANSEN KENT Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

SRB
IND
ARM
CZE
ENG

PETKOVIC MARIJA
Kanwar Sonia
AVOYAN BAGRAT
SMID TOMAS
Rosendale Paul

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
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